SFC10�
SFA10�
SFA20�
SFA30�
SFB10�
SFB20�
SFB30�
Disposable typeDisposable type

Made to Order
Port size
How to order
Precision filtration for general
gases used in the electronic
industry, etc.
Compressed air, Nitrogen, etc.
PTFE membrane element is made
into a cartridge. (Filtration 0.01
μm (Filtering efficiency 99.99%))
Made into a cartridge by polyester holder and
fluorine rubber (FKM) gasket.
All products are tested at the time
of shipment.
Purification test
Airtight test
Elements are replaceable.
Bracket is included as a standard.
228
Series SFB100
Clean Gas Filter:
Cartridge Type/Straight Style
P0221-P0284-E.qxd  08.11.6 1:57 PM  Page 228
Model
Model Element part no. Mass kg
ES001S-120V
(Including O-rings)
0.16
0.17
0.20
Connection
Rc 1/4 (Female thread)
NPT 1/4 (Female thread)
TSJ 1/4
UOJ 1/4
Rated flow rate l/min (ANR) Note)
400
Filtration area cm2
10
SFB200-02
SFB201-02
SFB202-02
SFB203-02
Note) Inlet pressure 0.7 MPa, at pressure drop 0.02 MPa
Specifications
Operating fluid
Operating pressure
Operating temperature Note)
Element proof differential pressure
Element reverse differential pressure
Nominal filtration
Main material
Packaging
Case/Cover
Seal
Filter medium
Air, Nitrogen
Max. 0.99 MPa, Vacuum 1.3 x 10-6 kPa
5 to 80°C
Max. 1.0 MPa
Max. 1.0 MPa
120 μm
Stainless steel 316 (Interior/Exterior: Electrolytic polishing)
Fluororubber (FKM)
Stainless steel 316 sintered metal
Antistatic sealed double package
SFB 20 02
Model type
Symbol Type
20 Cartridge type (Strainer)
Connection
Symbol Connection (IN, OUT)